iii) Tender reference No.  NH/PP-II/P&C/Pkg. No. C-766/2024 

iv) Cost of bid document Rs.590/- (Rupees Five Hundred Ninety only) inclusive 

of GST @18% (in the form of Demand Draft favouring 

“NHPC Ltd.” payable at SBI Bhuntar. (Code 3633) 

v) Bid Security (EMD) ₹ 33,000/- (Rupees Thirty Three Thousand only) in 

the form of Demand Draft/NEFT/RTGS in favour of 

“NHPC Limited” payable at SBI Bhuntar. (Code 3633)  

vi) Period of Bid Validity   120 days (Reckoned from the last date of submission 

of online bid) 

vii) Estimated Cost ₹ 16,46,697/- (Rupees Sixteen Lakh, Forty Six 

Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Seven Only) including 

GST @18%. 

viii) Completion Period  Three (03) Months from the date of commencement 

of Work as per Schedule C 

ix) Tender inviting Authority Group Senior Manager (P&C), Parbati HE Project, 

Stage-II, Parbati Complex, Nagwain, Distt.